

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3029 OF 2008

R. SRIKANTH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. SURIYAKUMARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 67 of 2013 In C.A.No.3029/2008

Date: 01/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

Sri Ram J.Thalapathy, Adv.

Mr.V.Adhimoolam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these cases after Diwali Vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master